2 0 1 8
COMMERCIAL CAN RETROFIT — INDOOR & OUTDOOR LED
CCR SERIES
CCR S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# CCR-2018
QUICKLY UPGRADE RECESSED FIXTURES
ESL Vision’s CCR Series is Extremely Fast to Install, Saving

ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# CCR-2018
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
SERIES PART NUMBER
SHAPE
(z)
MAX
lm/W
LUMENS RANGE
PER LAMP
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES
(277)
AVAILABLE
WATTAGES
(yy)
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
4" CCR ESL-CCR-z4-10W-1xx-277
ROUND (R)
SQUARE (S)
65 650 120-277 VAC (277)  10W
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
6" CCR ESL-CCR-z56-yyW-1xx-(277)
ROUND (R)
SQUARE (S)
75 1,130
120 VAC
120-277 VAC (277)
10W*
15W.
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
8" CCR ESL-CCR-R8-25W-1xx-10V ROUND (R) 72 1,800 10V  25W
3000K (30)
3500K (35)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL - CCR - R4 - 10W - 1 30 - 277 -
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - VOLTAGE - OPTIONS
Example Part Number:  ESL-CCR-R4-10W-130-277
OPTIONS (Add as Suffix)
EMG-AC-16W 	 External Emergency Backup for 10W & 15W CCR Fixtures
EMG-AC-25W 	 External Emergency Backup for 25W CCR Fixtures
*10W is NOT 277 VAC
CCR S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# CCR-2018
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
4"  ROUND 6"  ROUND
4"  SQUARE 6"  SQUARE